Municipality of Princeton

Municipal Building
400 Witherspoon Street
Princeton, NJ 08540-3496

Department of Community Development ROBERT V. KISER, P.E.
Office of the Engineer Director of Engineering
Telephone (609)921-7077
Fax: (609) 688-2026

IMPROVEMENT OF VALLEY ROAD (WITHERSPOON STREET TO NORTH HARRISON STREET)
NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING
MAY 12,2015 -7 pm

Agenda
1. Welcoming Remarks and Introductions Liz Lempert, Mayor
a. Traffic & Transportation Committee Robert Altman, Chair
b. Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee Steve Kruse, Chair

c. Other Boards and Commissions Invited

2. Project Overview and Schedule Robert V. Kiser, P.E.
3. Valley Road / US Route 206 Proposed Traffic Signal Robert V. Kiser, P.E.
4. Sanitary Sewer Improvements / 5-Year Moratorium Alina Ferreira, P.E.
5. Storm Drainage Improvements Alina Ferreira, P.E.

a. Sump Pump Form

6. Valley Road Design Considerations Deanna Stockton, P.E.
A. Complete Streets Checklist

B. Complete Streets Design Alternatives
a. Path Extension
b. 6’ Pathways / Sharrows
c. 8 Pathway on South Side / 4’ Sidewalk on North Side / Sharrows

C. Traffic Safety Matters
a. Accident History

b. School Crossings and Routes

7. Design Breakout Session — Community Room

8. Comments from the Design Session

9. Adjournment

Thank you for attending! Please see the reverse for important contact information.



IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION

PrinCetoN WEDPAZE ...ooeeeeeiee ettt e e et e e e e e e http://www.princetonnj.gov
Princeton Engineering DePartMeNt ........coccuveeeeiiiiieecciieeecereee et etre e e rae e e e e e e e (609) 921-7077
Robert Kiser, P.E., Director of ENgiN€ering ........ccoceeeveiieeeceiiieee e rkiser@princetonnj.gov
Deanna Stockton, P.E., Assistant Municipal Engineer ...........cccuuuu..... dstockton@princetonnj.gov
Alina Ferreira, P.E., Construction ENgineer........ccccovvvveeeeeeiecccvivneeeeeenn, aferreira@princetonnj.gov
Engineering Webpage........cccceeeveeecveeennenn. http://www.princetonnj.gov/engineering/index.html
Princeton Police DepartMENt ........ooeiiie ittt e e e (609) 921-2100
0 T=T ==Y o oYY 911
I 2] o 1= o A OV T =Y SRR rcurrier@princetonnj.gov
Sgt. Thomas Murray lll, Traffic Safety Officer.......ccccveeeennnennn. tmurray@princetonnj.gov, x 1879
Princeton Sewer Operating ComMMItLEE .......ceeieiiiiee it (609) 497-7639
Robert Hough, P.E., Director of Infrastructure and Operations............... rhough@princetonnj.gov
Tom Hughes, Superintendent.......ccccooveceiiiiieee e, thughes@princetonnj.gov
PrinCeton PUDIIC WOTKS......ooiiiiieee ettt e e e e e e e (609) 688-2566
Lorraine Konopka, Municipal Arborist........ccccceeviieeeeniieeeennnee, Ikonopka@princetonnj.gov, x 7666
ACCESS PrinCeION ..ccvvieeiie e (609) 924-4141, accessprinceton@princetonnj.gov,
.............................................................................................................. http://seeclickfix.com/princeton nj
N I ettt et e e et e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeee e e e —————teeeeeaaaan————reeeeeraaaaa—————aeereaaann————s http://nixle.com
New Jersey American Water COMPANY ......uvveeeeeeeeiiiiiiireeeeeeeeeeiienrreeeeeeessesinrnreeeeeessssssssnseens (800) 272-1325
Public Service EIECEriC @nd Gas ...uuveeieeiiiieciiiieeiee e ceccireeee e e e e eeseerrree e e e e e e eeeatrreeeeeeeeeennnnneens (800) 436-7734
VEriZON (TEIEPNONE) ..o ittt e s e e e e e e et raa e e e e e e e e s eennnrreneeeeens (800) 837-4966

(000] g g Tof 1 A 0] o] TR PR (800) 266-2278
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